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CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

XVIII Carrera de Navidad Jarena - 2024

Nombre
DE TORO SAIZ, MARIA JOSE
PALACIOS ROMERO, PAULA
PALOMARES PEREZ, SARA
MUJIKA ALBERDI, ALAZNE
LARREY TENDERO, MARIA JOSE
CHOCANO VILLANUEVA, BELEN
INIESTA MARTINEZ, ANABEL
CUARTERO PINILLA, SANDRA
CHICANO MARTINEZ, MARIA
FIGUEROA HERNAIZ, MARIA EUGENIA
SERRANO SIMARRO, VANESA
CHECA PEREZ, TERESA
ALMANSA LEAL, OLGA
GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ANA JULIA
ESCRIBANO TOLEDO, ALBA
GARDE GARCIA, CONCHI
PICAZO RUBIO, CELIA
RUIZ TORTOLA, VANESA
PALOMARES PEREZ, ESTELA
FAJARDO VALERIANO, OLGA
LOPEZ GARDE, INMA
FERNANDEZ ALARCON, NOELIA
PENARANDA MARTINEZ, TRINI
LORENTE ESPADA, CRISTINA
PARDO LERMA, ARIANA
CERRILLO CASAS, ANA ISABEL
PENARRUBIA GOMEZ, ANGELA
LOZOYA MORAL, MARINA
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA
VALERO MARTINEZ, BLANCA
LOPEZ ZOMENO, AMPARO
GASCON VALERA, MARIA JOSE
SERRANO LERMA, LAURA

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

ATLETISMO C.P. LA RODA

LA MARANA Cuenca

C.A. RUNNING JARA
Donostiarrak CDK

CA 27 AGOSTO MADRIGUERAS
C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
C.A. ALBACETE-Diputacion

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. LA CANADA DE LA RODA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A. TARAZONA

Club Atletismo Catdlicos en Ac
C.A. RUNNING JARA

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A. RUNNING JARA

DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR
CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. RUNNING JARA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. HONRUBIA

CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO
CROSS COUNTRY EL PICAZO
C.A. RUNNING JARA

EQUIPO DE VICTIMAS DE TERRORIS
INDEPENDIENTE

CATEGORIA
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
JUNIOR FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
JUNIOR FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
VETERANAS FEM
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Tiempo
00:22:38
00:25:49
00:26:04
00:26:07
00:26:15
00:26:22
00:26:56
00:27:56
00:28:00
00:28:08
00:28:13
00:29:02
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:43
00:30:06
00:30:44
00:31:03
00:31:05
00:31:23
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:31:33
00:31:33
00:31:51
00:32:11
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:32:51
00:33:11
00:33:48

metros

Diferencia

+00:03:10
+00:03:26
+00:03:28
+00:03:36
+00:03:43
+00:04:17
+00:05:17
+00:05:21
+00:05:29
+ 00:05:34
+00:06:23
+ 00:06:59
+00:07:01
+00:07:04
+00:07:27
+ 00:08:05
+00:08:24
+00:08:26
+00:08:44
+00:08:48
+ 00:08:49
+00:08:50
+ 00:08:50
+ 00:08:54
+ 00:08:54
+00:09:12
+00:09:32
+00:09:44
+00:09:44
+00:10:13
+00:10:32
+00:11:09
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34 47 CUARTERO ESCRIBANO, MARIA JOSE C.A. TARAZONA VETERANAS FEM 18 00:33:51 +00:11:12 5:38

36 62 FELIPE CANALES, RAQUEL DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VETERANAS FEM 19 00:33:53 +00:11:14 5:38

38 136 MACIAN SEGARRA, MARIA PILAR C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANAS FEM 20 00:34:13  +00:11:35 5:42

40 246 RUBIO RUBIO, CRISTINA C.A. VILLARTA ABSOLUTA FEM 18 00:35:16  +00:12:37 5:52

42 237 PORTERO GARCIA, MITA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA JUNIOR FEM 3 00:35:21 +00:12:42 5:53

44 29 CEBRIAN ESCRIBANO, MARI CRUZ C.A. VILLARTA ABSOLUTA FEM 19 00:35:25 +00:12:46 5:54

46 84 GARCIA GUIJARRO, MARIA ISABEL SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANAS FEM 24 00:35:28  +00:12:49 5:54

48 51 CUESTA PICAZO, MANUELA C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANAS FEM 25 00:35:47 +00:13:09 5:57

50 88 GARCIA SERRANO, MARIA CA 27 AGOSTO MADRIGUERAS ABSOLUTA FEM 21 00:36:15 +00:13:36 6:02

52 215 PENARRUBIA NUEVALOS, JULIA C.A. MINGLANILLA ABSOLUTA FEM 22 00:36:20  +00:13:41 6:03

54 260 SANTOS SEGOVIA, YOLANDA C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANAS FEM 28 00:36:28  +00:13:50 6:04

56 99 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, CELIA C.A. MINGLANILLA ABSOLUTA FEM 25 00:37:01 +00:14:22 6:10

58 271 SEVILLA LOPEZ, ANGELES BICHA RUNNERS DE BALAZOTE VETERANAS FEM 29 00:37:10 +00:14:31 6:11

60 94 GOMEZ BLESA, MARIA DEL MAR C.A. VILLARTA VETERANAS FEM 30 00:37:13  +00:14:34 6:12

62 278 TEVAR MINAYA, ANALIA C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANAS FEM 31 00:37:42 +00:15:03 6:17

64 220 PEREZ MUJIKA, LIBE Fortuna CDK JUNIOR FEM 4 00:37:43 +00:15:05 6:17

66 285 VILLENA CHUMILLAS, OLGA INDEPENDIENTE ABSOLUTA FEM 31 00:37:50  +00:15:12 6:18

68 160 MAXIMO SANCHEZ, YUDITH INDEPENDIENTE VETERANAS FEM 33 00:38:00  +00:15:21 6:20

70 54 DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, M®ANGELES C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANAS FEM 34 00:38:27 +00:15:48 6:24
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72 98 GONZALEZ CASTILLO, MARIA DOLORES C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANAS FEM 36 00:39:01 +00:16:22 6:30

74 186 MOYA NIEVA, MIRIAN C.A. HONRUBIA ABSOLUTA FEM 34 00:39:11 +00:16:32 6:31

76 293 ZOMENO PICAZO, TERESA C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANAS FEM 37 00:39:29  +00:16:50 6:34

78 172 MONSALVEZ GONZALEZ, RAQUEL CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA ABSOLUTA FEM 36 00:40:30  +00:17:51 6:45

80 261 SEGOVIA ROMERO, ASCENSION C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANAS FEM 40 00:40:49 +00:18:10 6:48

82 167 MINAYA MOTILLA, ISABEL C.A. RUNNING JARA VETERANAS FEM 42 00:43:08 +00:20:29 711

84 171 MONSALVEZ ESCAMILLA, CLAUDIA CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA JUNIOR FEM 5 00:45:15  +00:22:37 7:32

86 159 MATEO LEON, SANDRA C.A. RUNNING JARA ABSOLUTA FEM 37 00:45:33 +00:22:54 7:35

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA sabado 21/12/24 20:10
www.timingsys.com Pagina 3 de 3



